
 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto
1 25 FRANCIA PATRICK 2000 ATL. REGGIO 26:40.3
2 5 FRANCHI CLAUDIO 1977 ATL. CAST. MONTI 30:05.9 03:25.6
3 2 FERRI LEONARDO 1968 AMOROTTO ASD 34:32.9 07:52.6
4 396 BOURYAL MOAD 1983 ATL. CAST. MONTI 36:43.2 10:02.9
5 9 PIACENTINI DONATO 1957 POD. FORMIGINESE  37:03.3 10:23.0
6 26 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 CITTANOVA 37:33.7 10:53.4

Gara maschile

2° MEMORIAL SERGIO PREGHEFFI
Sabato 31 agosto 2024

Organizzazione:  Pol. CINQUECERRI

Circuito Podistico della Montagna  
EDIZIONE 2024

6a Prova
15^ CAMMINATA DI CINQUECERRI

6 26 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 CITTANOVA 37:33.7 10:53.4
7 22 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 ATL. CAST. MONTI 41:21.8 14:41.5
8 7 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 ATL. CAST. MONTI 41:22.7 14:42.4
9 11 POSSENTINI GIOVANNI 1950 ATL. CAST. MONTI 42:29.3 15:49.0

10 1 FERRARI NICOLO 1995 ATL. CAST. MONTI 43:04.8 16:24.5
11 19 TALOCCHI NELLO 1961 GR CITTA DI GENOVA 43:16.5 16:36.2
12 400 FERRARI MATTIA 1990 ATL. CAST. MONTI 48:49.4 22:09.1
13 12 RICCI DINO 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE  58:28.6 26:48.3
14 16 SCARUFFI TIZIANO 1975 T.T. BISMANTOVA 1.01:49.3 28:09.0

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto
1 10 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 POL. SCANDIANESE 31:45.6
2 395 BOTTI GIULIA 1980 ATL. REGGIO 34:44.2 02:58.6
3 3 FILIPPI CATERINA 1997 ATL. REGGIO 36:49.2 05:03.6
4 13 RICCI LAURA 1979 POL. BORZANESE 37:44.9 05:59.3
5 4 FONTANA MONIA 1980 ATL. CAST. MONTI 41:41.5 09:55.9
6 18 SITTA EMANUELA 1969 C.S.I. BOLOGNA 43:19.4 11:33.8
7 394 AZZOLINI BARBARA 1971 ATL. CAST. MONTI 50:28.0 18:42.4
8 21 TINCANI FRANCESCA 2004 ATL. CAST. MONTI 58:30.1 26:44.5
9 6 MARAZZI ALESSIA 2003 ATL. CAST. MONTI 59:20.8 27:35.2

10 8 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964 POD. CAVRIAGO 1.03:32.1 29:46.5

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  

Gara femminile

UOMINI A

Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 25 FRANCIA PATRICK 2000 ATL. REGGIO 26:40.3
2 26 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 CITTANOVA 37:33.7



3 1 FERRARI NICOLO 1995 ATL. CAST. MONTI 43:04.8
4 400 FERRARI MATTIA 1990 ATL. CAST. MONTI 48:49.4

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 5 FRANCHI CLAUDIO 1977 ATL. CAST. MONTI 30:05.9
2 2 FERRI LEONARDO 1968 AMOROTTO ASD 34:32.9
3 396 BOURYAL MOAD 1983 ATL. CAST. MONTI 36:43.2
4 22 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 ATL. CAST. MONTI 41:21.8
5 16 SCARUFFI TIZIANO 1975 T.T. BISMANTOVA 54:49.3

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 9 PIACENTINI DONATO 1957 POD. FORMIGINESE  37:03.3
2 7 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 ATL. CAST. MONTI 41:22.7
3 11 POSSENTINI GIOVANNI 1950 ATL. CAST. MONTI 42:29.3
4 19 TALOCCHI NELLO 1961 GR CITTA DI GENOVA 43:16.5
5 12 RICCI DINO 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE  53:28.6

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  

DONNE A

UOMINI B

UOMINI C

Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 3 FILIPPI CATERINA 1997 ATL. REGGIO 36:49.2
2 21 TINCANI FRANCESCA 2004 ATL. CAST. MONTI 58:30.1
3 6 MARAZZI ALESSIA 2003 ATL. CAST. MONTI 59:20.8

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 10 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 POL. SCANDIANESE 31:45.6
2 395 BOTTI GIULIA 1980 ATL. REGGIO 34:44.2
3 13 RICCI LAURA 1979 POL. BORZANESE 37:44.9
4 4 FONTANA MONIA 1980 ATL. CAST. MONTI 41:41.5
5 18 SITTA EMANUELA 1969 C.S.I. BOLOGNA 43:19.4
6 394 AZZOLINI BARBARA 1971 ATL. CAST. MONTI 50:28.0
7 8 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964 POD. CAVRIAGO 1.01:32.1

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 391 BAGARI CRISTIAN 2009 ATL. CAST. MONTI 07:41.8
2 392 BERTOLINI ELIA 2009 ATL. CAST. MONTI 07:42.7 00:00.9
3 390 SACCO GIUSEPPE 2010 ATL. REGGIO 08:02.3 00:20.5
4 393 CISSE LAMINE 2009 ATL. CAST. MONTI 09:01.2 01:19.4
5 389 MIANI AMOS 2010 ATL. CAST. MONTI 09:06.1 01:24.3
6 387 GUERRI SANTIAGO 2010 ATL. CAST. MONTI 09:26.6 01:44.8

DONNE B

CADETTI

CADETTE
 

Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  

CADETTE



1 388 GUIDETTI VALERIA 2010 ATL. REGGIO 12:59.3

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 23 SACCANI MATTIA 2011 POL. BORZANESE 05:34.1
2 58 ACCOTI VALERIO 2012 POL. CINQUECERRI 06:56.9 01:22.8

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 359 CARROZZINI MATILDE 2012 ATL. REGGIO 05:42.4
2 375 GARIMBERTI CECILIA 2012 ATL. REGGIO 05:45.9 00:03.5
3 365 CHIESI MATILDE 2012 ATL. CAST. MONTI 06:02.8 00:20.4
4 381 PARMEGGIANI LAURA 2012 ATL. REGGIO 06:12.0 00:29.6
5 367 CORTI SERENA 2011 ATL. CAST. MONTI 06:16.7 00:34.3
6 370 DAVOLI VITTORIA 2012 POL. SCANDIANESE 08:05.5 02:23.1

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 376 GAZZOTTI MATILDE 2013 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:35.2
2 335 BERTOLINI MATILDE 2013 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:37.4 00:02.2
3 294 BENASSI ARIANNA 2013 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:38.0 00:02.8

EF10

RAGAZZI

RAGAZZE

3 294 BENASSI ARIANNA 2013 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:38.0 00:02.8
4 363 CASTAGNEDOLI MARTINA 2014 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:11.9 00:36.7
5 357 BURSI ERICA 2014 ATL. REGGIO 03:24.8 00:49.6

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 353 BIANCHI RONCONI LIDIA 2015 POL. SAMPOLESE 03:12.0
2 386 ZAMBONINI ANNA 2015 POL. SAMPOLESE 03:19.4 00:07.4
3 368 DAVOLI CLOTILDE 2015 POL. SCANDIANESE 03:36.4 00:24.4

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 362 CASTAGNEDOLI BIANCA 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:11.4
2 360 CARROZZINI SOLE 2017 ATL. REGGIO 03:19.1 00:07.7
3 57 ACCOTI VERONICA 2017 POL. CINQUECERRI 03:34.9 00:23.5
4 364 CHIESI ELEONORA 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:42.4 00:31.0
5 358 BURSI GRETA 2018 ATL. REGGIO 03:44.1 00:32.7
6 369 DAVOLI PENELOPE 2018 POL. SCANDIANESE 03:45.8 00:34.4
7 24 GARLASSI ARIANNA 2019 ATL. CAST. MONTI 04:38.7 01:27.3
8 354 BRONZONI CECILIA 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI 05:09.4 01:58.0

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  

EF8

EF5

EM10

Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 380 OGBODO SMART MIKEL CHIDIEBUBE 2013 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:16.9
2 383 ROMEI DIEGO MARTIN 2014 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:19.2 00:02.3
3 366 CHIESI ROBERTO 2014 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:30.4 00:13.5



4 361 CASINI LUCA 2013 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:40.5 00:23.6
5 372 FILIPI LORESIO 2013 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:50.9 00:34.0
6 385 RUAN JUNXIANG 2014 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:01.4 00:44.5
7 374 GANAPINI ENRICO 2014 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:38.1 01:21.2
8 56 GIORGINI ROMEO 2014 POL. CINQUECERRI 03:40.6 01:23.7

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 373 FILIPI NOEL 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:30.6
2 382 PIGNEDOLI STEFANO 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:36.4 00:05.8
3 355 BRONZONI FEDERICO 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:47.4 00:16.8
4 377 IBATICI FRANCESCO 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:29.5 00:58.9
5 379 MONCIGOLI ANDREA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:37.4 01:06.8

 
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Tempi  
1 356 BRONZONI LEONARDO 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:30.4

EM8

EM5


